Results
Year
1984
111:
118:
125:
132:
139:
147:
156:
165:
178:

Hvy:

1985
111:
118:
125:
132:
139:
147:
156:
165:
178:

Hvy:

1986
111:
118:
125:
132:
139:
147:
156:
165:
178:

Hvy:

1987
111:

TOC - Fort Worth, TX

First

Cameron
Santiago
Carlos
Jason
Michael
Kyle
David
Shad
Juan
Jeffrey

Barry
Cameron
Darion
Nicholas
Mark
Michael
Neil
Dennis
Juan
Brent

Corey
Larry
Jason
Darion
Jorge
Stanely
John David
Neil
Jeremy
Michael

Corey

Last

Tyson
Valdez
Benevidez
Gregory
Rogers
Allen
Smith
McLean
Ayala
O'Neil

Vaughn
Tyson
Jackson
Sanchez
Garcia
Rogers
Hernandez
Sanderson
Ayala
Tyson

Perriman
Haynes
Chatham
Jackson
Rodriguez
McDonald
Agranovich
Hernandez
McCook
Russin

Perriman

Texas Championships



118:
125:
132:
139:
147:
156:
165:
178:

Hvy:

1988
111:
118:
125:
132:
139:
147:
156:
165:
178:

Hvy:

1989
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

1990
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154

Elvio
Matthew
Victor
Jorge
Orlando
John David
David
Ricardo
Michael

William
Pete
Elvio
Jacob
Adam
Orlando
Michael
Pablo
Ricardo
Brian

Jose
Boryz
Alejandro
Kelton
Melvin
Israel

Jay
Benjamin
Andres
Sean
Hector
Terrell

Lance
Adonis
Boryz
Felix
Melvin
Armando
Bryan
Benjamin
Andres
Ezequiel

Cortez
Bivens
Santos
Rodriguez
Saenz
Agranovich
O'Connell
Rivera
Russin

Jackson
Velasquez
Cortez
Brotche
Abarca
Saenz

De Valle
Guillermo
Rivera
Nies

Miranda
Tomczak
Chavez
O'Donnell
Moore
Alonzo
Williams
Stills
Perez
Kennedy
Jimenez
Washington

Peppers
Miranda
Tomczak
Hernandez
Moore
Silva
Martin
Stills

Perez
Perez

Texas Championships



160 Terrance Smith

Hvy: Dacon Martin
1991

<100: Saul Oliva
106: Kevin Martinez
112: Raul Saenz
118: Felix Hernandez
124: John Barbosa
130: Armando Silva
136: Bryan Martin
142: Terry Collins
148: Mario Trevino
154 Ezequiel Perez
160 Hector Jimenez
Hvy: Joshua Hammonds
1992

<100: Scott Mahan
106: Marcus Torres
112: Jason Barbosa
118: Steven Kline
124: John Barbosa
130: Stanley McClean
136: Ramon Lopez
142: Steven Alvarez
148: Terry Collins
154 Diante Jones
160 Mark Price
Hvy: Corey Mason
1993

<100: Derrick Riedell
106: Michael Soto
112: Danny Shed
118: Esteban Ortega
124: Felix Hernandez
130: Sammuel O'Neal
136: David O'Neal
142: Victor Garcia
148: Terry Collins
154 Lance Beggs
160 Mark Price
Hvy: Jason Olivia
1994

<100: Terry Jones

Texas Championships



106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

1995
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

1996
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

1997
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:

Eric
Scott
Esteban
Sammuel
Chad
Emilio
Ignacio
Chris
Lance
Dylan
Jason

Mark
Juan
Steven
Jacob
Cristiano
Chad
Ignacio
Conor
Edward
Trey
Dylan
Juan

Sammy
Mark
Corbin
Steven
Cristiano
Malik
Chris
Conor
Cameron
Treyvon
Eric
Juan

Kyle
Bryan
Layton
Corbin
Israel
Julio

Mahan
Mahan
Ortega
O'Neal
Henderson
Vasquez
Martinez
Guerrero
Beggs
Patrick
Olivia

Garza
Belmontes
Matthews
Rando
Lora
Henderson
Martinez
Flannigan
Sanchez
McBride
Patrick
Reyna

Ochoa
Garza
Matthews
Matthews
Lora
Washington
Martinez
Flannigan
Tyson
Westbrook
Lopez
Reyna

Palmer
Stacks
Martin
Matthews
Sainz
Rodriguez

Texas Championships



136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

1998
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

1999
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2000
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Robert
Nathan
Cameron
Paul
Treyvon
Jonathan

Hylon
Paul
Layton
Byron
Roberto
Juan Pablo
Israel
Nathan
Anthony
Elijah
Jesus
Tyson

Manuel
Kellen
Jorge
William
Russ
Roberto
Juan Pablo
Jason
Anthoney
Elijah
David
Tyson

Tommy
Zayne
Andrew
Alex
Ricardo
Rocky
Miguel
Jason
Vincent
Jared
Johnny

Alanzo
Prieto
Tyson
Jones
Westbrook
Rieken

Baker
Silva
Martin
Freeman
Martinez
Garcia
Mendoza
Prieto
Flores
Chandler
Ruiz
Duval

Fernandez
O'Toole
Ortiz
Renfro
Jackson
Martinez
Garcia
Snell
Flores
Chandler
Manning
Duval

Matthews
Hernandez
Smith
Woods
Morales
Juarez
Prieto
Snell
Espinoza
Boinzky
Mejia

Gabriela
Brianna
Leticia
Jennifer
Sandra
Sofia
Katrina
Paula
Amanda
Heather
Victoria
Carey

Jessica
Sarah
Andrea
Leticia
Ferrin
Victoria
Sandra
Bianca
Bridgett
Jandi
Victoria
Kylie

Meredith
Camila
Vanessa
Amanda
Talia

Mia
Rebecca
Addison
Bianca
Samantha
Kylie

Texas Championships

Jarquin
Stewart
Morales
Stone
Attebury
Gonzalez
Johnson
Machado
Stevens
Stewart
Nanez
Smith

Partlow
Mendez
Hamilton
Morales
Campbell
Prieto
Velasquez
Mendez
Callahan
Pierson
Nunez
Shed

Castillo
Sanders
Long
Henderson
Pena
Vasquez
Montgomery
Herrera
Mendez
Gibson
Washington



Hvy:

2001
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2002
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2003
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2004
<100:
106:

Dewayne

Eric
Mario
Kendrick
Stanley
Kedrick
Alejandro
Mario
Lincoln
Giovani
Adrian
Carlos
Dewayne

Gino
Eric
Paolo
Stanely
Andrew
Jeffrey
Adrian
Pablo
Larry
Fabian
Michael
Roberto

Philip
Alesandro
John
Manuel
Noe
Derek
Russell
Dominic
Clarence
Tim
Michael
Adrian

Michael
Luca

Stinson

Lopez
Esposito
Miller
Shouf
Smith
Valdez
Nunez
Brown
Rangel
Pena
Mejia
Stinson

Germano
Lopez
Santos
Shouf
Smith
Kline
Pena
Castro
Sandoval
Marquez
Trejo
Montoya

Coles
Magnani
Salazar
Prieto
Castaneda
Molina
Landry
Wilson
Sheenan
Anderson
Trejo
Pacheco

Vance
Abba

Melody

Anna Sophia
Riley
Hanah
Zoe
Natalie
Audrey
Lia

Julia
Cadence
Wanda
Peyton
Lila

Gabrielle
Jenna
Sophia
Zoe
Jessica
Claire
Victoria
Jessica
Sandra
Bailey
Wanda
Nicole

Mia
Samantha
Aurora
Sophia
Isabella
Abigail
Jasmine
Rachel
Alexandra
Autumn
Charlotte
Amber

Olivia
Mia

Texas Championships

Vargas

Salazar
Black
Dixon
Cooper
Soto
Contreras
Bailey
Espinosa
Avila
Calloway
Stanley
Hopkins

Carson
McCarthy
Lisi
Cooper
Santos
Aguilar
Robles
Cummins
Ochoa
Cardenas
Calloway
Swanson

Walker
Doylke
Molina
Lisi
Hudson
Cabrera
Lambert
Gregory
McKinney
Montoya
Webster
Sutton

Delacruz
Walker



112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160
Hvy:

2005
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160
Hvy:

2006
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2007
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:

Jerry
Michael
Aaron
Ignacio
Leno
Russell
Torey
Tim
Nicolas
Adrian

Steven
Marcelo
Joey
Keith
Adrian
Leit
Tyson
Russell
Dominic
Tony
Raul
Manny

Kelton
Marcelo
Joey
Josia
Adrian
Kevin
Leit
Ellis
Denis
Tony
Manny
Carson

Alejandro
Liam

Kyle
Lashaun
Jason
Zack

Tim

Cruz
Bradford
Gomez
Aguilar
Morena
Landry
Price
Anderson
Pendleton
Pacheco

McElroy
Mangredi
Dennehy
Andrews
Fernandez
Brennan
Guthrie
Landry
Wilson
Herrera
Lopez
Dominguez

Shouk
Mangredi
Dennehy
Delgado
Fernandez
Chapman
Brennan
Bridges
Doyle
Herrera
Dominguez
McDuffey

Campos
Brown
O'Connor
Thompson
Martinez
Stevenson
Stevenson

Morgan
Aaliya
Kendra
Carolina
Lexi
Anna
Stacey
Yolanda
Veronica
Elizabeth

Alaina
Olivia

Mia
Samantha
Mary
Amber
Catherine
Jada
Shelby
Lea
Josephina
Nicole

Haley
Alaina
Gloria
Kambrie
Arriana
Carmen
Carolina
Catherine
Hope
Kendal
Veronica
Andrea

Leandra
Ruby
Isabel
Kimberly
Dominga
Rowan
Carmen

Texas Championships

Manning
Sandoval
Fitzgerald
Diaz

Price
Rosales
Anderson
Bonilla
Cisneros
Brown

Gutierrez
Delacruz
Walker
Doylke
Franco
Maxwell
Bybee
Shields
Garrison
Arroyo
Arrellano
Jackson

Collins
Gutierrez
Saenz
Palmer
Silva
Rossi
Diaz
Bybee
Ponce
Cardenas
Cisneros
Santiago

Mitchell
Mejia
Pierson
Brewer
Rossi
Carillo
Rossi



142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2008
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2009
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2010
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

Gary
Efron
Fernando
Victor
Garret

Michael
Layton
Darius
Jason
Paul
Kelton
Omar
Daniel
Jaxon
Tommy
Alejandro
Garret

Tiago
Maison
Darius
Steven
Kyle
Carlos
Juan
Bryan
Jaxon
Samuel
Alejandro
Isaiah

Matias
Nico
Blain
Layton
Jayden
Kevin
Boris
Marco
Timothy
Geno
Braden
Marcus

Britnel
Ortiz
Torres
Soto
Maya

Espinosa
Miller
Campbell
Martinez
Victoria
McGuire
Sainz
Rodriguez
Flannigan
Thompson
Guzman
Maya

Castro
Grabrel
Campbell
Metzgar
O'Connor
Herrera
Vargas
Guzman
Flannigan
Walters
Guzman
Perez

Sandoval
Marquez
McCoy
Miller
Montgomery
Diaz
Kovalchuk
Padilla
Anderson
Montoya
Ibarra
Santana

Nicole
Gracie
Kendal
Madison
Andrea

Paige
Leandra
Ruby
Melissa
Erica
Arriana
Carmen
Amy
Brittany
Cynthia
Stella
Lisa

Aetana
Paula
Leandra
Mariana
Tonia
Correna
Olivia
Patricia
Paloma
Donna
Michelle
Felicia

Ynez
Kelly
Jennifer
Dana
Anika
Valerie
Correna
Amanda
Lucia
Sally
Samantha
Lara

Texas Championships

Luna
Nojaims
Cardenas
Rios
Santiago

Young
Mitchell
Mejia
Munos
Richardson
Silva

Rossi
Ortiz

Cruz
Martin
Rodriguez
Moreno

Fuentes
Smith
Mitchell
Moore
Morales
Guzman
Chavez
Phillips
Garcia
Wright
Ross
Cordillo

Cervantes
McDonald
Beggs
Flores
Bilous
Marquez
Guzman
Reyna
Padilla
Mitchell
Ortiz
Rodriguez



2011
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124.
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

2012
<100:
106:
112:
118:
124:
130:
136:
142:
148:
154
160

Hvy:

Charles
Julian
Xavier
Leonel
Spencer
Kevin
David
Trevor
Carlos
Noah
Alan
Fernando

Graham
Denis
Mario
Isaiah
lan
Benjamin
Noel
Carlos
Dariel
Caleb
Esteban
Arturo

Robinson
Reyes
Nelson
Zamora
McBride
Diaz
Meyers
Pineda
Villareal
Monroe
Pacheco
Zuniga

McCall
Kovalenko
Fernandez
Perez
Melendez
Steadman
Britnell
Pacheco
Wall

Tapia
Orozco
Salas

Marta
Megan
Tristan
Ashlyn
Sidney
Amanda
Anika
Regina
Sofia
Candace
Victoria
Louisa

Christine
Marta
Brooke
Alexandra
Ashlyn
Sidney
Valerie
Olivia
Madison
Kya
Abigail
Theresa

Texas Championships

Valentino
Trailman
Hughes
Jimenez
Lasky
Nelson
Bilous
Caldwell
Fitzpatrick
Cabrera
Maldonado
Navarro

Reyes
Valentino
Ramos
Cooper
Jimenez
Lasky
Marquez
Davis
Garcia
Murphy
Sanchez
Acosta
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